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Tfr. Bieselsberg 1987 1 (20955)
TurnstralBe, 75328 Schomberg

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Lirsch, Marco
Hartmann, Urs Tobi.
Burkhardt, Tilo

Helm, Gert

Reich, Jochen
Trautmann, Christi.
Ersatzspieler

E1 Breuninger, Daniel

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
MF: Marco Lirsch

m 015116112481; mlirsch76@gmail.com

O hAWNRE

TA TSV 1894 Eltingen 2 (20384)
Badstrale 24, 71229 Leonberg
Ra. Name (Nat.)

Philippin, Patrick

Braun, Benjamin

Ritter, Tom

Epple, Roy

Jungwirth, Heiko

10 Manic, Goran

11 Beyer, Lutz

12 Schaffer, Benjamin

13 Hamad, Manuel

14 Gritzan, Denny

15 Garttner, Steffen

16 Pruy, Matthias

17 Wellinger, Marc

18 Klug, Marcus

19 Arriola Gutierrez,.

20 RuB, Daniel

» weitere Spieler vorhanden...
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
MF: Marcus Klug

m 015142247591; marcusklug@web.de
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
17652167
18050914
17452210
17352266
16853171
17450607

16653715

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18405427
18103585
18203143
18550032
18350108
17503538
18350541
18250574
18400026
18650048
17951482
17851486
18452531
17651502
18550920
18550002

DR/LK

LK19,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

DR/LK

LK9,0

LK9,0

LK10,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0

Info

Info

TC Ebhausen 1 (20970)
Kapfleshohe, 72224 Ebhausen

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schneider, Ronald
Waidelich, Andreas
Brodrecht, Markus
Brodrecht, Ralf
Schlecht, Florian
Fortig, Jochen

Fortig, Andreas
Pluskota, Zbigniew
Hubbard, Brian

10 Baumann, Heiko

11 Birkle, Marius

12 Reutter, Alexander
Ersatzspieler

E1 Schneider, Franz

E2 Luginsland, Walter

E3 Menzel, Fernando

E4 Dauble, Dieter

» weitere Spieler vorhanden...
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

MF: Ralf Brodrecht

CoO~NOUONWNER

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18050793
17850400
17850291
17150229
18704667
18550697
18752258
16250949
16991103
17453145
18352053
17650859

15650536
15351050
15951030
15551008

m 0151 17367836; ralf@brodrecht-online.de

DR/LK

LK15,0
LK15,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

LK23,0

LK12,0
LK15,0
LK18,0

Info

IBM Klub Béblingen e.V. 1 (21108)

Schénaicher Str. 216, 71032 Boblingen

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Willburger, Adrian
Schneider, Felix
Lautenschlager, Ra.
Lech, Markus
Schmidt, Markus
Guhl, Oliver
Peterseim, Tobias
Kurth, Gerold
Banzhaf, Alexander
10 Klingel, Steffen
Ersatzspieler

E1 Scheibner, Hajo

E2 Topsidis, Georgios
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
MF: Markus Schmidt

©oO~NOUAWNRE

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18252634
18752483
16251642
16654195
17052108
16753296
18251498
15804206
16903977
16653289

16250651
17952721

m 01522 27 22 443; melle3108@arcor.de

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

DR/LK
LK23,0

Info

SPG Calmb./Neuenbiirg 1 (25186)

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bott, Benedikt
Hoffmann, Benno
Neuweiler, Timo

Bott, Michael
Maisenbacher, Andr.
Insinna, Alexander
Biihler, Christian
Ersatzspieler

E1 Bott, Reiner

E2 Silajdzic, Samir

E3 Schaible, Ralf

E4 Froehlich, Uwe

E5 Weile, Daniel

E6 Kirschke, Thomas

E7 Tubach, Christian

E8 Fiedler, Armin

E9 Maisenbacher, Ulri.

» weitere Spieler vorhanden...
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

MF: Alexander Insinna

NOoO A WN R

m 01792494629; alexander.insinna@gmail.com

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18351531
16590321
18403525
18252166
17951012
17159528
17853069

16150313
16501905
16450728
16750847
17950747
16550843
17351636
16650787
15350333

DR/LK

LK19,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK12,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0

LK21,0

Info

.GENERALI



